
Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Girls - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Falls                    7    8   13   15   21   27   =  43      15:15      0:23
    2   Linn-Mar                       6   14   17   24   44   51   =  61      15:36      1:16
    3   Iowa City South East           5   11   23   28   29   39   =  67      15:37      1:23
    4   Springville-Central City       1    4   38   49   65   74   =  92      15:43      3:30
    5   Prairie-Cedar Rapids          10   36   37   42   67   68   = 125      16:22      1:56
    6   Mazzuchelli                   19   31   33   45   46   60   = 128      16:29      1:04
    7   Harding                        2   30   50   63   66        = 145      16:42      4:15
    8   Muscatine                     12   22   47   64   69   71   = 145      16:54      3:27
    9   McKinley                      25   26   41   53             = 145      16:46      1:37
   10   Northwest                     32   34   43   48   56   62   = 157      16:49      0:54
   11   Franklin                       3   20   77   78   82        = 178      17:58      6:02
   12   Monticello                     9   35   54   80             = 178      17:48      6:36
   13   West Delaware                 16   55   59   75   79        = 205      18:02      4:15
   14   North Central                 40   52   57   58   61   76   = 207      17:43      1:08
   15   Roosevelt                     18   70   72   73   81        = 233      18:31      3:27

 Incomplete Teams:  Regis-LaSalle, Taft

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1     Grace Walker      7  Taft                 13:30  6:45
   2   1 Regan Gorman      7  Springville-Centr    13:51  6:55
   3   2 Jennifer Schmidt  7  Harding              14:23  7:11
   4     Avery Campbell    7  Regis-LaSalle        14:25  7:12
   5   3 Jill Hughes       7  Franklin             14:38  7:19
   6   4 Elle Scriver      7  Springville-Centr    14:47  7:24
   7   5 Delaney McMahon   7  Iowa City South E    14:48  7:24
   8   6 Meghan Mather     7  Linn-Mar             14:52  7:26
   9   7 Jessica Van Dorn  7  Cedar Falls          15:04  7:32
  10   8 Riley Murra       7  Cedar Falls          15:04  7:32
  11   9 Sophia Ahlrichs   7  Monticello           15:05  7:33
  12  10 Eady Forrest      7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    15:06  7:33
  13  11 Olivia Baird      7  Iowa City South E    15:20  7:40
  14  12 Karissa Burton    7  Muscatine            15:22  7:41
  15  13 Grace Considine   7  Cedar Falls          15:23  7:41
  16  14 Alexa Abouassaly  7  Linn-Mar             15:26  7:43
  17  15 Leah Longnecker   7  Cedar Falls          15:28  7:44
  18  16 Madelyn Gray      7  West Delaware        15:51  7:56
  19  17 Jill Bennett      7  Linn-Mar             15:59  7:59
  20  18 Britney Martinez  7  Roosevelt            16:00  8:00
  21  19 Gracie Long       7  Mazzuchelli          16:01  8:00
  22  20 Olivia Kennedy    7  Franklin             16:02  8:01
  23  21 Taylor Hanson     7  Cedar Falls          16:02  8:01
  24  22 Callie Kellett    7  Muscatine            16:06  8:03
  25  23 Naomi Meurice     7  Iowa City South E    16:06  8:03
  26  24 Ciera Hansen      7  Linn-Mar             16:07  8:04
  27  25 Carolyn Mueller   7  McKinley             16:08  8:04
  28  26 Mara Westphelan   7  McKinley             16:08  8:04
  29  27 Olivia Rodgers    7  Cedar Falls          16:09  8:04
  30     Julia Bowman      7  Cedar Falls          16:10  8:05
  31  28 Kayla Hefley      7  Iowa City South E    16:11  8:06
  32  29 Lotti Gidal       7  Iowa City South E    16:16  8:08
  33  30 Reagan Linder     7  Harding              16:20  8:10
  34  31 Ashley Donovan    7  Mazzuchelli          16:23  8:12
  35  32 Peyton Steva      7  Northwest            16:25  8:13
  36  33 Olivia Blosch     7  Mazzuchelli          16:25  8:13
  37  34 Chloe Holt        7  Northwest            16:28  8:14
  38     Megan North       7  Cedar Falls          16:30  8:15
  39  35 Jabezz Husmann    7  Monticello           16:35  8:17
  40  36 Alexandria Smith  7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    16:36  8:18
  41     Hanah Dake        7  Regis-LaSalle        16:39  8:19
  42  37 Tiffany Yoder     7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    16:45  8:23
  43  38 Alyssa Silver     7  Springville-Centr    16:54  8:27
  44  39 Grace Goodman     7  Iowa City South E    16:57  8:29
  45     Amaya Robinson    7  Iowa City South E    17:00  8:30
  46     Sydney Householde 7  Cedar Falls          17:00  8:30
  47  40 Emma Durian       7  North Central        17:01  8:31
  48  41 Kenzie Dills      7  McKinley             17:02  8:31
  49  42 Addie Kelly       7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    17:02  8:31
  50  43 Kailyn Speer      7  Northwest            17:04  8:32
  51  44 Aj Kendrick       7  Linn-Mar             17:04  8:32
  52  45 Sydney Rury       7  Mazzuchelli          17:05  8:32
  53  46 Danielle Pape     7  Mazzuchelli          17:08  8:34
  54     Julia Coelho      7  Iowa City South E    17:11  8:35
  55     Eva Bailey        7  Iowa City South E    17:14  8:37
  56  47 Alex Kelly        7  Muscatine            17:18  8:39
  57  48 Safiya Ratliff    7  Northwest            17:20  8:40
  58  49 Jackie Whitson    7  Springville-Centr    17:21  8:40
  59  50 Kassidy Lovig     7  Harding              17:28  8:44
  60     Anna Lindower     7  Iowa City South E    17:28  8:44
  61  51 Cailin Duffy      7  Linn-Mar             17:28  8:44
  62     Sydney Harris     7  Regis-LaSalle        17:34  8:47
  63  52 Samantha Nowotny  7  North Central        17:35  8:47
  64     Kristina Schuring 7  Linn-Mar             17:39  8:49
  65     Merryl Green      7  Iowa City South E    17:40  8:50
  66     Hailey Block      7  Cedar Falls          17:45  8:53
  67     Taylor Dusenbery  7  Cedar Falls          17:45  8:53
  68  53 Emma Westphelan   7  McKinley             17:45  8:53
  69     Veronica Abreu    7  Iowa City South E    17:48  8:54
  70  54 McKenna Bell      7  Monticello           17:51  8:55
  71     Shawna O'Malley   7  Iowa City South E    17:54  8:57
  72  55 Tia Lindsay       7  West Delaware        17:59  8:59

  73     Jamie Knox        7  Cedar Falls          18:00  9:00
  74  56 Jessica Doyle     7  Northwest            18:04  9:02
  75  57 Kiley Piercy      7  North Central        18:09  9:04
  76  58 Sophie Lodico     7  North Central        18:09  9:05
  77  59 Olivia Szymke     7  West Delaware        18:10  9:05
  78  60 Natalia Verastegu 7  Mazzuchelli          18:11  9:06
  79  61 Samantha Saylor   7  North Central        18:11  9:06
  80     Phoebe Chapnick-S 7  Iowa City South E    18:15  9:07
  81     Katie Greiner     7  Linn-Mar             18:30  9:15
  82  62 Sydney Wilson     7  Northwest            18:31  9:15
  83     Cheyenne Mann     7  Linn-Mar             18:32  9:16
  84     Emma Kelley       7  Linn-Mar             18:35  9:18
  85  63 Rylee Fellmer     7  Harding              18:37  9:19
  86     Morgan Roth       7  Mazzuchelli          18:41  9:20
  87     Jayden Thomas     7  Linn-Mar             18:44  9:22
  88  64 Erin Bramble      7  Muscatine            18:49  9:24
  89     Alison Schmitt-Mo 7  Northwest            18:49  9:24
  90  65 Paige Wolf        7  Springville-Centr    18:53  9:27
  91     Oriana Ross       7  Iowa City South E    18:56  9:28
  92     Makenna Hendricks 7  Northwest            18:57  9:28
  93  66 Emily Weis        7  Harding              18:58  9:29
  94     Samantha Chiavett 7  Linn-Mar             18:59  9:29
  95     Caroline Young    7  Northwest            18:59  9:29
  96     Morgan Carey      7  Iowa City South E    19:02  9:31
  97     Sadie Mauer       7  Cedar Falls          19:02  9:31
  98  67 Karly Bandy       7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    19:02  9:31
  99  68 Ellie Wehr        7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    19:08  9:34
 100  69 Emily Faust       7  Muscatine            19:10  9:35
 101  70 Anyssa Ball       7  Roosevelt            19:18  9:39
 102  71 Kamryn Avis       7  Muscatine            19:18  9:39
 103  72 Tara Murray       7  Roosevelt            19:20  9:40
 104     Emily Wuertzer    7  Mazzuchelli          19:21  9:40
 105  73 Olivia Prochnow   7  Roosevelt            19:27  9:43
 106     Adrianna Hill     7  Taft                 19:59 10:00
 107     Sophia Lyons      7  Mazzuchelli          20:05 10:03
 108  74 Hannah Stuppi     7  Springville-Centr    20:06 10:03
 109  75 Amber Cook        7  West Delaware        20:07 10:03
 110     Alyssa Honey      7  Cedar Falls          20:08 10:04
 111     Kate Flaherty     7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    20:28 10:14
 112  76 Riley Brunk       7  North Central        20:30 10:15
 113     Madeleine Slatter 7  North Central        20:31 10:16
 114  77 Katie Martens     7  Franklin             20:35 10:17
 115     Tori Platt        7  Cedar Falls          20:39 10:19
 116  78 Madison Lagrange  7  Franklin             20:39 10:20
 117     Daenia Hahn       7  Iowa City South E    20:49 10:24
 118     Melodee Rohlena   7  Prairie-Cedar Rap    20:51 10:26
 119  79 Hannah Wenger     7  West Delaware        20:52 10:26
 120     Madelyn Grubbs    7  Cedar Falls          21:02 10:31
 121     Angela Saini      7  North Central        21:19 10:39
 122     Emma Miler        7  North Central        21:20 10:40
 123     Moriah Tedrow     7  Linn-Mar             21:27 10:44
 124     Maya Durham       7  Iowa City South E    21:40 10:50
 125  80 Madalyn Barkema   7  Monticello           21:41 10:51
 126     Maureen Fesenmeye 7  Iowa City South E    21:44 10:52
 127  81 Caitlyn Pike      7  Roosevelt            23:02 11:31
 128  82 Alexis Anderson   7  Franklin             23:04 11:32
 129     Jaqueline Elguea  7  Northwest            27:34 13:47
 130     Emma Dochterman   7  North Central        28:01 14:00
 131     Claire Edwards    7  Iowa City South E    28:50 14:25
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
7th Girls - 2-Miles     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/15/2013     Overcast, Wind W15-20mph 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Falls                       Score =   43
    7    Jessica Van Dorn, 7            15:04  7:32
    8    Riley Murra, 7                 15:04  7:32
   13    Grace Considine, 7             15:23  7:41
   15    Leah Longnecker, 7             15:28  7:44
   21    Taylor Hanson, 7               16:02  8:01
   27    Olivia Rodgers, 7              16:09  8:04
         Julia Bowman, 7                16:10  8:05
         Megan North, 7                 16:30  8:15
         Sydney Householder, 7          17:00  8:30
         Hailey Block, 7                17:45  8:53
         Taylor Dusenbery, 7            17:45  8:53
         Jamie Knox, 7                  18:00  9:00
         Sadie Mauer, 7                 19:02  9:31
         Alyssa Honey, 7                20:08 10:04
         Tori Platt, 7                  20:39 10:19
         Madelyn Grubbs, 7              21:02 10:31

  2) Linn-Mar                          Score =   61
    6    Meghan Mather, 7               14:52  7:26
   14    Alexa Abouassaly, 7            15:26  7:43
   17    Jill Bennett, 7                15:59  7:59
   24    Ciera Hansen, 7                16:07  8:04
   44    Aj Kendrick, 7                 17:04  8:32
   51    Cailin Duffy, 7                17:28  8:44
         Kristina Schuring, 7           17:39  8:49
         Katie Greiner, 7               18:30  9:15
         Cheyenne Mann, 7               18:32  9:16
         Emma Kelley, 7                 18:35  9:18
         Jayden Thomas, 7               18:44  9:22
         Samantha Chiavetta, 7          18:59  9:29
         Moriah Tedrow, 7               21:27 10:44

  3) Iowa City South East              Score =   67
    5    Delaney McMahon, 7             14:48  7:24
   11    Olivia Baird, 7                15:20  7:40
   23    Naomi Meurice, 7               16:06  8:03
   28    Kayla Hefley, 7                16:11  8:06
   29    Lotti Gidal, 7                 16:16  8:08
   39    Grace Goodman, 7               16:57  8:29
         Amaya Robinson, 7              17:00  8:30
         Julia Coelho, 7                17:11  8:35
         Eva Bailey, 7                  17:14  8:37
         Anna Lindower, 7               17:28  8:44
         Merryl Green, 7                17:40  8:50
         Veronica Abreu, 7              17:48  8:54
         Shawna O'Malley, 7             17:54  8:57
         Phoebe Chapnick-Sorokin, 7     18:15  9:07
         Oriana Ross, 7                 18:56  9:28
         Morgan Carey, 7                19:02  9:31
         Daenia Hahn, 7                 20:49 10:24
         Maya Durham, 7                 21:40 10:50
         Maureen Fesenmeyer, 7          21:44 10:52
         Claire Edwards, 7              28:50 14:25

  4) Springville-Central City          Score =   92
    1    Regan Gorman, 7                13:51  6:55
    4    Elle Scriver, 7                14:47  7:24
   38    Alyssa Silver, 7               16:54  8:27
   49    Jackie Whitson, 7              17:21  8:40
   65    Paige Wolf, 7                  18:53  9:27
   74    Hannah Stuppi, 7               20:06 10:03

  5) Prairie-Cedar Rapids              Score =  125
   10    Eady Forrest, 7                15:06  7:33
   36    Alexandria Smith, 7            16:36  8:18
   37    Tiffany Yoder, 7               16:45  8:23
   42    Addie Kelly, 7                 17:02  8:31
   67    Karly Bandy, 7                 19:02  9:31
   68    Ellie Wehr, 7                  19:08  9:34
         Kate Flaherty, 7               20:28 10:14
         Melodee Rohlena, 7             20:51 10:26

  6) Mazzuchelli                       Score =  128
   19    Gracie Long, 7                 16:01  8:00
   31    Ashley Donovan, 7              16:23  8:12
   33    Olivia Blosch, 7               16:25  8:13
   45    Sydney Rury, 7                 17:05  8:32
   46    Danielle Pape, 7               17:08  8:34
   60    Natalia Verastegui, 7          18:11  9:06
         Morgan Roth, 7                 18:41  9:20
         Emily Wuertzer, 7              19:21  9:40
         Sophia Lyons, 7                20:05 10:03

  7) Harding                           Score =  145
    2    Jennifer Schmidt, 7            14:23  7:11
   30    Reagan Linder, 7               16:20  8:10
   50    Kassidy Lovig, 7               17:28  8:44
   63    Rylee Fellmer, 7               18:37  9:19
   66    Emily Weis, 7                  18:58  9:29

  8) Muscatine                         Score =  145
   12    Karissa Burton, 7              15:22  7:41
   22    Callie Kellett, 7              16:06  8:03
   47    Alex Kelly, 7                  17:18  8:39
   64    Erin Bramble, 7                18:49  9:24
   69    Emily Faust, 7                 19:10  9:35
   71    Kamryn Avis, 7                 19:18  9:39

  9) McKinley                          Score =  145
   25    Carolyn Mueller, 7             16:08  8:04
   26    Mara Westphelan, 7             16:08  8:04
   41    Kenzie Dills, 7                17:02  8:31
   53    Emma Westphelan, 7             17:45  8:53

 10) Northwest                         Score =  157
   32    Peyton Steva, 7                16:25  8:13
   34    Chloe Holt, 7                  16:28  8:14
   43    Kailyn Speer, 7                17:04  8:32
   48    Safiya Ratliff, 7              17:20  8:40
   56    Jessica Doyle, 7               18:04  9:02
   62    Sydney Wilson, 7               18:31  9:15
         Alison Schmitt-Morris, 7       18:49  9:24
         Makenna Hendrickson, 7         18:57  9:28
         Caroline Young, 7              18:59  9:29
         Jaqueline Elguea, 7            27:34 13:47

 11) Franklin                          Score =  178
    3    Jill Hughes, 7                 14:38  7:19
   20    Olivia Kennedy, 7              16:02  8:01
   77    Katie Martens, 7               20:35 10:17
   78    Madison Lagrange, 7            20:39 10:20
   82    Alexis Anderson, 7             23:04 11:32

 12) Monticello                        Score =  178
    9    Sophia Ahlrichs, 7             15:05  7:33
   35    Jabezz Husmann, 7              16:35  8:17
   54    McKenna Bell, 7                17:51  8:55
   80    Madalyn Barkema, 7             21:41 10:51

 13) West Delaware                     Score =  205
   16    Madelyn Gray, 7                15:51  7:56
   55    Tia Lindsay, 7                 17:59  8:59
   59    Olivia Szymke, 7               18:10  9:05
   75    Amber Cook, 7                  20:07 10:03
   79    Hannah Wenger, 7               20:52 10:26

 14) North Central                     Score =  207
   40    Emma Durian, 7                 17:01  8:31
   52    Samantha Nowotny, 7            17:35  8:47
   57    Kiley Piercy, 7                18:09  9:04
   58    Sophie Lodico, 7               18:09  9:05
   61    Samantha Saylor, 7             18:11  9:06
   76    Riley Brunk, 7                 20:30 10:15
         Madeleine Slattery, 7          20:31 10:16
         Angela Saini, 7                21:19 10:39
         Emma Miler, 7                  21:20 10:40
         Emma Dochterman, 7             28:01 14:00

 15) Roosevelt                         Score =  233
   18    Britney Martinez, 7            16:00  8:00
   70    Anyssa Ball, 7                 19:18  9:39
   72    Tara Murray, 7                 19:20  9:40
   73    Olivia Prochnow, 7             19:27  9:43
   81    Caitlyn Pike, 7                23:02 11:31

 Incomplete Teams:

 Regis-LaSalle
    4    Avery Campbell, 7           14:25     7:12
   41    Hanah Dake, 7               16:39     8:19
   62    Sydney Harris, 7            17:34     8:47

 Taft
    1    Grace Walker, 7             13:30     6:45
  106    Adrianna Hill, 7            19:59     10:00
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